Inductive Proximity Sensor E2Q2
Limit Switch Style Proximity Sensor
with 5-Position Sensing Head
H Sensing face easily adjusts to one of
five directions
H Easy to install and same mounting
dimensions as a standard limit switch
H Integrated short circuit and reverse
polarity protection
H Plastic body with stainless steel screws
H Weld field immune models available
H Conduit openings 1/2”--NPT and Brad
Harrison MiniChange connector
versions available
Ordering Information
J DC INPUT TYPE
 J AC INPUT TYPE
Type Sensing distance Output type Part numberType Sensing distance Output type
1/2”--NPT conduit opening 4--pin MiniChange connector*
Shielded 15 mm (0.59 in) SCR (NO or NC) E2Q2--N15Y4--U E2Q2--N15Y4--50
Unshielded 30 mm (1.18 in) SCR (NO or NC) E2Q2--N30MY4--U E2Q2--N30MY4--50
Note: *Use Brad Harrison connector #103000A01F120 (12 foot) or equivalent
Type Sensing distance Input Output type Part numberType Sensing distance Input
type
Output type
1/2”-NPT conduit opening MiniChange connector
Shielded 15 mm (0.59 in) ACShielded 15 mm (0.59 in) SCR (NO or NC) E2Q2--N15Y4--51 E2Q2--N15Y4--52**
Note: *Use 3--pin Brad Harrison connector #103000A01F120 (12 foot) or equivalent.
Note: See E2Q6 Series for DC Input Types.
J WELD FIELD IMMUNE TYPES
These sensors withstand 25,400 amps at 1 inch (100 mT).